

RFB-2025-0016 - 2024-B2 Bridge Deck Patch - Schedule of Prices - Bridge 07.00N-23.80E

Line Item	General Road Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate Unit Cost	Engineer's Estimate	Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc.		Comanche Construction, Inc.		Wildcat Construction Co., Inc.		PCIRoads, LLC	
						Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	25000	25000	\$ 17,926.2400	\$17,926.24	\$ 9,000.0000	\$9,000.00	\$ 12,500.0000	\$12,500.00	\$ 18,300.0000	\$18,300.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	10000	10000	\$ 4,319.7400	\$4,319.74	\$ 9,000.0000	\$9,000.00	\$ 3,925.0000	\$3,925.00	\$ 3,925.0000	\$3,925.00
3	MILLING	SQYD	544	10	5440	\$ 7.0800	\$3,851.52	\$ 6.7500	\$3,672.00	\$ 6.5000	\$3,536.00	\$ 8.7500	\$4,760.00
4	HMA-COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A)	TON	65	150	9750	\$ 168.0000	\$10,920.00	\$ 150.0000	\$9,750.00	\$ 146.0000	\$9,490.00	\$ 168.0000	\$10,920.00
5	MACHINE PREPARATION (1")	SQYD	236	65	15340	\$ 23.5000	\$5,546.00	\$ 29.0000	\$6,844.00	\$ 57.0000	\$13,452.00	\$ 32.0000	\$7,552.00
6	AREA PREPARED FOR PATCHING	SQYD	25	550	13750	\$ 400.8000	\$10,020.00	\$ 505.0000	\$12,625.00	\$ 790.0000	\$19,750.00	\$ 495.0000	\$12,375.00
7	AREA PREPARED FOR PATCHING (FULL DEPTH)	SQYD	5	755	3775	\$ 502.0000	\$2,510.00	\$ 631.2500	\$3,156.25	\$ 1,000.0000	\$5,000.00	\$ 618.7500	\$3,093.75
8	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE OVERLAY (1.5")	SQYD	236	150	35400	\$ 148.2000	\$34,975.20	\$ 151.0000	\$35,636.00	\$ 140.0000	\$33,040.00	\$ 148.2000	\$34,975.20
9	MATERIAL FOR PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE OVERLAY (SET PRICE)	CUYD	1	250	250	\$ 250.0000	\$250.00	\$ 250.0000	\$250.00	\$ 250.0000	\$250.00	\$ 250.0000	\$250.00
10	REINFORCING STEEL (GRADE 60) (REPAIR) (SET PRICE)	LBS	1	2.5	2.5	\$ 2.5000	\$2.50	\$ 2.5000	\$2.50	\$ 2.5000	\$2.50	\$ 2.5000	\$2.50
Subtotal:					\$118,707.50		\$90,321.20		\$89,935.75		\$100,945.50		\$96,153.45

RFB-2025-0016 - 2024-B2 Bridge Deck Patch -Schedule of Prices - Bridge 11.00-13.30E

Line Item	General Road Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate Unit Cost	Engineer's Estimate	Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc.		Comanche Construction, Inc.		Wildcat Construction Co., Inc.		PCIRoads, LLC	
						Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	25000	25000	\$ 22,936.2900	\$22,936.29	\$ 12,900.0000	\$12,900.00	\$ 21,000.0000	\$21,000.00	\$ 31,556.0000	\$31,556.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	10000	10000	\$ 4,319.7400	\$4,319.74	\$ 7,100.0000	\$7,100.00	\$ 3,925.0000	\$3,925.00	\$ 3,925.0000	\$3,925.00
3	MILLING	SQYD	243	10	2430	\$ 11.5400	\$2,804.22	\$ 6.7500	\$1,640.25	\$ 6.5000	\$1,579.50	\$ 12.7500	\$3,098.25
4	HMA-COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A)	TON	32	150	4800	\$ 193.2500	\$6,184.00	\$ 195.0000	\$6,240.00	\$ 190.0000	\$6,080.00	\$ 193.2500	\$6,184.00
5	MACHINE PREPARATION (0.75")	SQYD	319	50	15950	\$ 23.5000	\$7,496.50	\$ 33.0000	\$10,527.00	\$ 55.0000	\$17,545.00	\$ 30.0000	\$9,570.00
6	AREA PREPARED FOR PATCHING	SQYD	32	550	17600	\$ 400.8000	\$12,825.60	\$ 593.0000	\$18,976.00	\$ 780.0000	\$24,960.00	\$ 495.0000	\$15,840.00
7	AREA PREPARED FOR PATCHING (FULL DEPTH)	SQYD	5	755	3775	\$ 502.0000	\$2,510.00	\$ 741.2500	\$3,706.25	\$ 1,000.0000	\$5,000.00	\$ 618.7500	\$3,093.75
8	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE OVERLAY (1.5")	SQYD	319	150	47850	\$ 148.2000	\$47,275.80	\$ 118.0000	\$37,642.00	\$ 140.0000	\$44,660.00	\$ 148.2000	\$47,275.80
9	MATERIAL FOR PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE OVERLAY (SET PRICE)	CUYD	1	250	250	\$ 250.0000	\$250.00	\$ 250.0000	\$250.00	\$ 250.0000	\$250.00	\$ 250.0000	\$250.00
10	REINFORCING STEEL (GRADE 60) (REPAIR) (SET PRICE)	LBS	1	2.5	2.5	\$ 2.5000	\$2.50	\$ 2.5000	\$2.50	\$ 2.5000	\$2.50	\$ 2.5000	\$2.50
11	CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIR	SQFT	350	400	140000	\$ 12.6700	\$4,434.50	\$ 123.0000	\$43,050.00	\$ 135.0000	\$47,250.00	\$ 190.0000	\$66,500.00
12	BRIDGE DECK DRAIN EXTENSION	EA	10	750	7500	\$ 1,253.4600	\$12,534.60	\$ 700.0000	\$7,000.00	\$ 1,000.0000	\$10,000.00	\$ 900.0000	\$9,000.00
13	EMBEDDED GALVONIC ANODES	EA	20	150	3000	\$ 143.1100	\$2,862.20	\$ 50.0000	\$1,000.00	\$ 50.0000	\$1,000.00	\$ 75.0000	\$1,500.00
Subtotal:					\$278,157.50		\$126,435.95		\$150,034.00		\$183,252.00		\$197,795.30
Grand Total:					\$396,865.00		\$216,757.15		\$239,969.75		\$284,197.50		\$293,948.75